
CCSA Fall 2017 – U05 & U06 Schedule 

 
Please note that practice will start at 9:30, and games will start at 10:00 

 

Saturday August 19  Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4 Field 5    

09:30        1 v 2  3 v 4  5 v 6  7 v 8  9 v 10  

       

Saturday August 26 (Picture Day) 

09:30       1 v 3  2 v 4  5 v 7  6 v 9  8 v 10   

 

Saturday September 09 

09:30       1 v 4  2 v 3  5 v 8  7 v 9  6 v 10  

 

Saturday September 16 

09:30       1 v 2  3 v 4  5 v 10 6 v 7  8 v 9  

 

Saturday September 23 

09:30       1 v 3  2 v 4  5 v 9  6 v 8  7 v 10    

 

Saturday September 30 

09:30        1 v 4  2 v 3  5 v 6  7 v 8  9 v 10  

 

Saturday October 07 

09:30       1 v 2  3 v 4  5 v 7  6 v 9  8 v 10  

 

 
U5 Team 1 Kendal Roberts 502-440-0367 klehmen20@yahoo.com  

U5 Team 2 Matt Strawser 812-322-2710 mstrawser@hepn.com  

U5 Team 3 Jenna Brothers 812-697-4433 Jenna7692@aol.com  

U5 Team 4 Bryan Scott 502-608-7280 bryan.a.scott1024@gmail.com  

U6 Team 5 Chris Groan 502-457-6499 mrgroan6245@gmail.com  

U6 Team 6 Randy Scott 502-645-0607 rscott1225@hotmail.com 

U6 Team 7 Chris Andrews 317-371-6204 Clandrews46112@gmail.col 

U6 Team 8 Wes Davis 502-435-4573 wesdavis782@gmail.com 

U6 Team 9 Melissa Clark 502-468-0835 mmclark7707@yahoo.com  

U6 Team 10 Nick Boivin 5026814772 heatherrn05@hotmail.com 
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